P

RealTime

AFFL

www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule

28-Feb-2011 03:19 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

96
100
98
109
127

Gordon Ellis

the defeated

Lil Bastards

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements

Week 2 Games

124
143
86
158
97

Gordon Ellis

Lil Bastards

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements
Big Chris

Week 3 Games

92
79
90
69
156

Gordon Ellis

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements
Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Week 4 Games

154
131
113
68
85

Gordon Ellis

The Replacements
Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Week 5 Games

137
121

93
130
141

Gordon Ellis

Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)

Week 6 Games

93
130
132

79
113

Gordon Ellis

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS

Week 7 Games

99
92
132
79
129

Gordon Ellis

smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
the defeated

Week 8 Games

96
101
145
113
107

Gordon Ellis

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
the defeated

Lil Bastards

84
124
64
125
116

135
97
124
113
87

130
148
113
169
159

100
101
111
127
137

94
93
158
106
117

145
113
85
105
98

111
95
134
110
88

84
81
98
84
81

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Big Chris

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)

The Replacements

0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS

Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER

Week 9 Games

128
161
103
122
111

Gordon Ellis

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
the defeated

Lil Bastards

0-5 LOSER

Week 10 Games

97
69
100
167
118

Gordon Ellis

the defeated

Lil Bastards

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements

Week 11 Games

131
126
143
135
119

Gordon Ellis

Lil Bastards

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements
Big Chris

Week 12 Games

106
120
111

82
147

Gordon Ellis

0-5 LOSER

The Replacements
Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Week 13 Games

110
165
119
110

55

Gordon Ellis

The Replacements
Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Week 14 Games

124
125
113

85
139

Gordon Ellis

Big Chris

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)

Week 15 Games

116
115
113

66
135

Gordon Ellis

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS

Week 16 Games

106
127
76
144
61

Gordon Ellis

smiley

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
the defeated
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79
97
116
68
124

121
105
145
108
121

141
128
124
154
137

81
100
155
156
152

131
81
97
97
84

94
129
128
109

73

117
111
114
140
100

68
80
78
122
84

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Big Chris

The Replacements

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Big Chris

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
smiley

0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)

The Replacements

0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS

Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards

the defeated

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER

Lil Bastards
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Week 17 Games

78
111
146

70

92

Gordon Ellis 62
Tha Underdawgs (Southside) 76
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS 98
the defeated 105
Lil Bastards 192

smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
Big Chris

The Replacements
0-5 LOSER
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