

**AFFL** 

Week 1 Games			Week	9 Games		
96 Gordon Ellis 100 the defeated 98 Lil Bastards 109 0-5 LOSER 127 The Replacements	84 124 64 125 116	THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris	128 161 103 122 111	Gordon Ellis THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS the defeated Lil Bastards 0-5 LOSER	79 97 116 68 124	Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris The Replacements
Week 2 Games		Ü	Week	10 Games		·
<ul> <li>124 Gordon Ellis</li> <li>143 Lil Bastards</li> <li>86 0-5 LOSER</li> <li>158 The Replacements</li> <li>97 Big Chris</li> </ul>		the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12	97 69 100 167 118	Gordon Ellis the defeated Lil Bastards 0-5 LOSER The Replacements	121 105 145 108 121	THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris
Week 3 Games			Week	11 Games		
<ul> <li>92 Gordon Ellis</li> <li>79 0-5 LOSER</li> <li>90 The Replacements</li> <li>69 Big Chris</li> <li>156 Stanford 106 Hokies 12</li> </ul>	130 148 113 169 159	Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley	126 143	Gordon Ellis Lil Bastards 0-5 LOSER The Replacements Big Chris	141 128 124 154 137	the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12
Week 4 Games			Week	12 Games		
<ul> <li>154 Gordon Ellis</li> <li>131 The Replacements</li> <li>113 Big Chris</li> <li>68 Stanford 106 Hokies 12</li> <li>85 smiley</li> </ul>	101 111 127	0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside)	120 111 82	Gordon Ellis 0-5 LOSER The Replacements Big Chris Stanford 106 Hokies 12	81 100 155 156 152	Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside) smiley
Week 5 Games			Week	13 Games		
<ul> <li>137 Gordon Ellis</li> <li>121 Big Chris</li> <li>93 Stanford 106 Hokies 12</li> <li>130 smiley</li> <li>141 Tha Underdawgs (Southside)</li> </ul>	93 158 106	The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS	110 165 119 110 55	Gordon Ellis The Replacements Big Chris Stanford 106 Hokies 12 smiley	131 81 97 97 84	0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
Week 6 Games			Week	14 Games		
93 Gordon Ellis 130 Stanford 106 Hokies 12 132 smiley 79 Tha Underdawgs (Southside) 113 THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS	113	Big Chris The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated	125 113 85	Gordon Ellis Big Chris Stanford 106 Hokies 12 smiley Tha Underdawgs (Southside)	129 128 109	The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
Week 7 Games			Week	15 Games		
<ul> <li>99 Gordon Ellis</li> <li>92 smiley</li> <li>132 Tha Underdawgs (Southside)</li> <li>79 THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS</li> <li>129 the defeated</li> </ul>		Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards	66	Gordon Ellis Stanford 106 Hokies 12 smiley Tha Underdawgs (Southside) THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS	111 114 140	Big Chris The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards the defeated
Week 8 Games			Week	16 Games		
96 Gordon Ellis 101 Tha Underdawgs (Southside) 145 THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS 113 the defeated 107 Lil Bastards	84 81 98 84 81	smiley Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris The Replacements 0-5 LOSER	127	Gordon Ellis smiley Tha Underdawgs (Southside) THE RAAAAAAAAAAIDERS the defeated	122	Stanford 106 Hokies 12 Big Chris The Replacements 0-5 LOSER Lil Bastards



## Week 17 Games

78 Gordon Ellis 62 smiley

111 Tha Underdawgs (Southside) 76 Stanford 106 Hokies 12

146 THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS 98 Big Chris

70 the defeated 105 The Replacements

92 Lil Bastards 192 0-5 LOSER